
Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class X A 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 MM ENG HIST LIB PS BIO IT/PAT PHY 

Day2 MM GEO HIST HIN/ASSA CHE IT/PAT MM ENG 

Day3 MM LIB ENG ECO CHE HINDI/ASS PS PT 

Day4 MM IT/PAT PS BIO ECO HINDI/ASS ENG PT 

Day5 MM HIST CHE BIO ENG IT/PAT GEO HIN/ASS 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT MM PHY ENG GEO HIN/ASSA       

           

Class X B 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 ENG MM PHY HIST PT LIB IT/PAT GEO 

Day2 ENG MM GEO HIN/ASSA BIO IT/PAT CHE HST 

Day3 ENG CHE ECO PS MM HIN/ASSA BIO PT 

Day4 ENG IT/PAT MM PHY LIB HIN/ASSA ECO PT 

Day5 ENG MM GEO HIST BIO IT/PAT MM HIN/ASSA 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT ENG PS MM CHE HIN/ASSA       



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class IX A 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 HIST PT HIN/ASSA ENG MM GEO CHE MM 

Day2 HIST HIN/ASSA PHY MM GEO ENG BIO PT 

Day3 ECO PS HIN/ASSA IT/PAT ENG MM PT ART 

Day4 ECO HIN/ASSA PHY IT/PAT PS BIO MM ENG 

Day5 HIST HIN/ASSA MM CHE LIB ENG PT GEO 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT IT/PAT HIN/ASSA CHE ENG MM       

           

Class IX B 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 GEO LIB HIN/ASSA PT CHE MM ENG HIST 

Day2 GEO HIN/ASSA ENG IT/PAT MM BIO HIST PHY 

Day3 PS PT HIN/ASSA MM LIB PHY ENG ECO 

Day4 PS HIN/ASSA ENG ECO MM IT/PAT PT MM 

Day5 GEO HIN/ASSA ENG PT CHE MM BIO ART 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT HIST HIN/ASSA IT/PAT MM ENG-R       



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class VIII A 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 ENG-R SCI SS MM ASSA IP-PR LC HIN 

Day2 ENG-R SCI PT MM HIN ASSA SS MS 

Day3 ENG-G HIN MM SCI SS PT LIB IT 

Day4 ENG-G MM HIN LIB SCI SS VM ASSA 

Day5 ENG-R VM LC IT ASSA GK DRA MM 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT ENG-G SCI MM PT SS       

           

Class VIII B 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 SCI ENG-R MM SS HIN-R ASSA COM LC 

Day2 SCI ENG-R VM MS PT MM HIN SS 

Day3 SCI MM LIB ENG-G COM SS ASSA VM 

Day4 SCI SS ASSA HIN ENG-G GK MM LC 

Day5 SCI PT ASSA ENG-R SS HIN MM LIB 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT COM ENG-GR DRA MM PT       



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class VII A 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 HIN MM DRA ENG-R ASSA SS SCI VM 

Day2 HIN PT MS LC SS ENG-R MM COM-PR 

Day3 HIN ASSA ENG-G MM SCI COM VM DRA 

Day4 COM LC ENG-G MM PT SS SCI ASSA 

Day5 HIN SCI ASSA MM SS GK ENG-R PT 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT LIB MM SCI ENG-R SS       

           

Class VII B 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 MM ASSA PT SCI ENG-R HIN SS LIB 

Day2 MM SS DRA SCI ENG-R HIN COM -PR MS 

Day3 MM VM SCI LC PT SS ASSA ENG-G 

Day4 MM SCI SS ENG-G ASSA VM HIN GK 

Day5 MM COM PT HIN ENG-R SS ASSA SCI 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT MM COM ASSA DRA ENG-G       



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class VI A 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 ENG-R HINDI SS LC SCI MM ASSA MS 

Day2 ENG-R MM HINDI COM -PR ASSA SS VM SCI 

Day3 HINDI GK EVS-1 LC ASSA MM ENG-G COM-PR 

Day4 ENG-G DA/MU LC ASSA COM MM LIB DRA 

Day5 ENG-R ASSA MM DRA SS ENG-R PT SCI 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT ENG-G SCI VM COM  SS       

           

Class VI B 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 MM ENG-R LIB SCI SS GK HIN ASSA 

Day2 HIN SS MM SCI ENG-R HIN COM-PR MS 

Day3 MM SS ENG-G COM ASSA LC HIN SCI 

Day4 MM VM DRA ENG-G DA/MU MS LC COM-PR 

Day5 MM HIN SCI PT ENG-R ASSA SS VM 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT MM ENG-G SCI SS DRA       



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class V A 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 HIN EVS-I COM MM ENG-R EVS-II ASSA LC 

Day2 HIN EVS-I CE PT EVS-II ENG-R DRA MM 

Day3 HIN GK EVS-I LC ASSA MM ENG-G COM-PR 

Day4 HIN ENG-G MS ASSA MM COM EVS-I ABA 

Day5 HIN LIB ENG-R EVS-II COM MM ASSA DA/MU 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT CE PT MM ENG-G ABA       

           

Class V B 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 EVS-I COM MM HIN GK ENG-R EVS-II ASSA 

Day2 EVS-I HIN DA/MU EVS-II ENG-R MM LIB LC 

Day3 EVS-I ASSA MS LIB MM ABA DRA ENG-G 

Day4 EVS-I COM MM PT EVS-II ENG-G HIN LC 

Day5 COM-PR CE MM ASSA EVS-II COM ENG-R HIN 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT MM HINDI ASSA ABA ENG-R       



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class IV A 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 EVS-I ENG-R CE EVS II HIN ABA ASSA MM 

Day2 EVS-I ENG-R COM MM ASSA PT HIN DRA 

Day3 COM-PR DA/MU MM EVS-II ENG-G HIN ASSA MM 

Day4 LIB ENG-G HIN EVS-I HIN MM LC DRA 

Day5 LIB PT MS COM ASSA EVS-II ENG-R CE 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M       

SAT EVS-I GK HINDI ENG-G EVS-II       

           

Class IV B 

PERIODS 1ST  2nd  3rd  
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7th  8th  

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM 01:10PM-01:55PM 

                  

Day1 ENG-R PT DA/MU HIN EVS-II MM EVS-I ASSA 

Day2 ENG-R COM MM EVS-I LIB HIN MS LC 

Day3 ENG-G ASSA ENG-G EVS-I ABA EVS-II MM PT 

Day4 ENG-G EVS-I COM-PR MM ABA EVS-II MM CE 

Day5 ENG-R DRA ASSA LC MM HIN COM ASSA 

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M     

SAT ENG-G CE DRA LIB GK       



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class III A 

PERIODS   1st  2nd  
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6th    

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM   

                  

Day1   EVS-II MM EVS-I ENG-R ASSA HIN   

Day2   EVS-II PT ENG-R MM CE ASSA   

Day3   MS LC HIN EVS-I ENG-G MM   

Day4   ABA COM ASSA ENG-G MM HIN   

Day5   DA/MU ENG-R EVS-I COM-PR PT MM   

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M     

SAT   HIN DRA MM CE GK     

           

Class III B 

PERIODS   1st  2nd  
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6th    

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM   

                  

Day1   MM PT DA/MU ASSA EVS-I ENG-R   

Day2   MM EVS-II HIN ENG-R ASSA LC   

Day3   MM ASSA ENG-R CE EVS-I HIN   

Day4   MM EVS-I ENG-G COM HIN EVS-II   

Day5   DA/MU CE EVS-I COM-PR PT ABA   

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M     

SAT   MS EVS-II DRA GK HINDI     



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class II A 

PERIODS   1st  2nd  
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6th    

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM   

                  

Day1   ASSA CE MM ENG-R COM ABA   

Day2   ASSA MM MS ENG-R HIN COM   

Day3   DRA MM ENG-G COM-PR HIN DA/MU   

Day4   ASSA LIB HIN ENG-G PT MM   

Day5   ASSA ABA MM ENG-R DA/MU HIN   

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M     

SAT   MS MM LC PT ENG-R     

           

Class II B 

PERIODS   1st  2nd  
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6th    

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM   

                  

Day1   MM ENG-R ASSA HIN MS DRA   

Day2   MM LIB COM ABA ENG-R HIN   

Day3   MM DRA ASSA PT ENG-G CE   

Day4   MM HIN ENG-G ASSA DA/MU PT   

Day5   MM HIN DA/MU MS ENG-R COM-PR   

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M     

SAT   MM ASSA COM ENG-R LC     



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
Class I A 

PERIODS   1st  2nd  
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6th    

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM   

                  

Day1   HIN DRA ENG-R MM DA/MU COM-PR   

Day2   ABA ENG-R ASSA MS MM PT   

Day3   HIN ENG-G DA/MU MM LIB PT   

Day4   MS ENG-G DRA MM COM ABA   

Day5   ENG-R DRA ASSA CE HIN COM   

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M     

SAT   LC ENG-R ASSA MM CE     

           

Class I B 

PERIODS   1st  2nd  
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6th    

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:05A.M 11:05AM 11:40A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M 12:25PM-01:10PM   

                  

Day1   ENG-R HIN MS ABA CE MM   

Day2   ENG-R HIN COM PT DRA MM   

Day3   ENG-G HIN CE ASSA MM COM-PR   

Day4   ENG-G ASSA MM ABA LIB DA/MU   

Day5   ENG-R DRA ASSA MM HIN COM   

TIME 8:10AM 8:55A.M 8:55AM 9:30A.M 9:30AM 10:05A.M 10:25AM 11:00A.M 11:00AM 11:35A.M 11:40AM 12:15P.M     

SAT   ENG-R DA/MU MS ASSA LC     



Daily Academic Schedule for the Session 2026–27 
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